
SCHEDULE "C" 
TO ( 

BY-LAW # 3091 (2010) 

SCHEDULE OF RATES & FEES 
FONTHILL & HILLSIDE CEMETERIES 

FONTHILL MAUSOLEUM & COLUMBARIUM 
HILLSIDE COLUMBARIUM 

1. SALE OF LOTS: 
Land Pergetual Care Total Cost 

Resident / Ratega~er 
Adult - Single Grave $ 615.00 $410.00 $1025.00 
Children under Two Years 
& Stillborn in Baby section $ 168.00 $112.00 $ 280.00 
Columbarium Niche $2346.00 $414.00 $2760.00 

Non-Resident or Ratega~er 
Adult - Single Grave $ 975.00 $ 650.00 $1625.00 
Children under Two Years 
& Stillborn in Baby section $ 276.00 $184.00 $ 460.00 
Columbarium Niche $2932.50 $ 517.50 $3450.00 

2. INTERMENT FEES 
STANDARD BURIAL 

Cost Licence fee Total Cost 
Adult: -
- Opening and Closing - Weekdays $595.00 $10.00 $ 605.00 
- Opening and Closing - Saturday morning $810.00 $10.00 $ 820.00 
- Opening and Closing - Saturday aftemoon $855.00 $10.00 $ 865.00 
Infant:-
- Weekdays $265.00 $10.00 $ 275.00 
- Saturday $540.00 $10.00 $ 550.00 
CREMATED REMAINS (no licence fee) 
- Weekdays $ 195.00 
- Saturday/Sunday/Holidays $ 410.00 
COLUMBARIUM 
- Weekdays $ 275.00 
- Saturday/Sunday/Holidays $ 550.00 
MAUSOLEUM 
- Weekdays $ 307.00 
- Saturday/Sunday/Holidays $ 460.00 

3. DISINTERMENT CHARGES: 
- Adult / Child disinterment only $ 940.00 
- Adult / Child disinterment & re-interment $1570.00 
- Infant / Stillborn disinterment only $ 312.00 
- Infant / Stillborn disinterment & re-interment $ 522.00 
- Cremated disinterment only $ 680.00 
- Cremated disinterment & re-interment $1050.00 
- Columbarium $ 275.00 

4. FOUNDATION CHARGES: 
- Foundation charge per cubic foot $ 39.40 
- Minimum charge for foundation $106.00 
- Markers $ 89.30 
- Cornerstones $ 94.56 

5. ADMININSTRATION FEES: 
- Interment Rights Transfer $ 52.53 
- Interment Rights Exchange $ 52.53 
- Interment Rights ReplacemenUDuplicate $ 31.52 
- Cemetery Records Search (charge per hour) $ 26.27 

6. MARKER CARE AND MAINTENANCE: 
- Upright marker four (4) feet or less in height and 
four (4) feet or less in length, including the base 
($100 Care & Maintenance Fund) $ 100.00 
- Upright marker more than four (4) in either height 
or length, including base 
($200 Care & Maintenance Fund) $ 200.00 

7. OTHER FEES: 
- Columbarium Plate EngraVing to Town specifications 
FonUsize/style (at time of need) 
Actual cost of engraving plus $75.00 administration fee to cover 
Intemal costs and shipping $ 75.00 
- Overtime Rate per hour $ 261.38 



Ministry of Consumer Services 

Cemeteries Regulation Unit 

Consumer Protection Branch 
5775 Yonge Street 
Suite 1500 
Toronto ON M7 A 2E5 
Tel: (416) 326-8393 
Toll-free: 1 800 889-9768 
Fax: (416) 326-8406 

Ministere des Services aux consommateurs 

Unite de la Reglementation des Cimetieres 

Direction de la protection du consommateur 
5775, rue Yonge __ ",,~~-'-""~~~"-:;::;r-i"~ 
Bureau 1500 
Toronto ON M7A 2E5 
Tel: (416) 326-8393 
Sans frais: 1 800 889-9768 
Telec : (416) 326-8406 
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April 15, 2010 License #: 3288769 

TOWN OF PELHAM 
~r)" tI\ ~ de\\e. 

C/O.GARI pupe 
20 PELHAM TOWN SQUARE PO BOX 400 
FONTHILL ON LOS 1 EO 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Site #: 02618 

Thank you for forwarding the document below which was submitted to the Registrar for 
filing/approval. 

Price List 

This document is filed/approved effective April 15, 2010. 

For future filings please send two copies. One copy will be retained in our files and the other copy 
will be returned to you with confirmation that it has been filed/approved. 

If you require further information please call (416) 326-8399 or toll free 1-800-889-9768. 

Yours truly, 

Don Fleming 
Compliance Officer 


